 SVF2N60M/MJ/N/NF/F/T/D_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:3.3
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 14
2A, 600V N-CHANNEL MOSFET
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
SVF2N60M(MJ)(N)(NF)(F)(T)(D) is an N-channel enhancement mode
power MOS field effect transistor which is produced using Silan
proprietary F-CellTM structure VDMOS technology. The improved

1
2 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Type Marking
Hazardous
substance control
Packing
SVF2N60M TO-251D-3L SVF2N60M Halogen free Tube
SVF2N60MJ TO-251J-3L SVF2N60MJ Halogen free Tube
SVF2N60N TO-126-3L SVF2N60N Pb free Tube
SVF2N60N TO-126-3L SVF2N60N Pb free Bulk
SVF2N60NF TO-126F-3L SVF2N60NF Pb free  Tube
SVF2N60F TO-220F-3L SVF2N60F Pb free  Tube
SVF2N60T TO-220-3L SVF2N60T Pb free Tube
SVF2N60DTR TO-252-2L SVF2N60D Halogen free Tape&Reel
 SVF2N60M/MJ/N/NF/F/T/D_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:3.3
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 2 of 14
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TC=25C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristics Symbol

Rev.: 3.2   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the Ordering information
Rev.: 3.1   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the package outline of TO-126-3L
2. Modify the package outline of TO-251 D -3L
Rev.: 3.0   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the package information of TO-220-3L
Rev.: 2.9   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the package of TO-220F-3L;Modify the package of TO-252-2L;
Rev.: 2.8   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the thermal characteristics
Rev.: 2.7   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the note 1
Rev.: 2.6   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Add the pin No.
Rev.: 2.5   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the package outline of TO-251J-3L
Rev.: 2.4   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the ordering information
 Silan reserves the right to make changes to the information herein for the improvement of the design and performance without
prior notice! Customers should obtain the latest relevant information before placing orders and should verify that such
information is complete and current.
 All semiconductor products malfunction or fail with some probability under special conditions. When using Silan products in
system design or complete machine manufacturing, it is the responsibility of the buyer to comply with the safety standards
strictly and take essential measures to avoid situations in which a malfunction or failure of such Silan products could cause
loss of body injury or damage to property.
 Silan will supply the best possible product for customers!
 SVF2N60M/MJ/N/NF/F/T/D_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:2.3
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 13 of 14
Rev.: 2.3   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the package outline of TO-126-3L
Part No.: SVF2N60M/MJ/N/NF/F/T/D Document Type: Datasheet
Copyright: HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Website: http: //www.silan.com.cn
1. Change the schematic diagram of MOS
Rev.: 2.1   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the package outline of TO-251D-3L; Add the value of forward transconductance
Rev.: 2.0   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Add the halogen free information of SVF2N60M
Rev.: 1.9   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify “PACKAGE OUTLINE”
Rev.: 1.8   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Add the package of TO-126-3L(2)
Rev.: 1.7   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Add the package of TO-126F-3L
Rev.: 1.6   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify the values of Trr and Qrr;  Update the package outline of TO-251D-3L
Rev.: 1.5   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Add the halogen free information of SVF2N60F
Rev.: 1.4   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Delete the package of TO-251-3L
Rev.: 1.3   Author: Yin Zi
Revision History:
1. Modify “PACKAGE OUTLINE”
Rev.: 1.2   Author: Yin Zi